
Data sheet

Page 1 of 1 | AXING-TD_OAK-1-53_en.pdf | Technical improvements, changes in design, printing- and other errors reserved. | 2025-11-26
AXING AG | Gewerbehaus Moskau | CH 8262 Ramsen | info@axing.com | www.axing.com

OAK 1-53 Adapter cable | SC/UPC - SC/APC | 1 m

✔
1 m ring in polybag

✔
Assembled with SC/UPC to SC/APC connector

✔
Type single-mode

✔
Colour grey

Order information

Type OAK 1-53

Order no. OAK00153

GTIN 7611682401066

PE 1

VE 1

EU customs tariff number 85447000

Technical data

Mechanical data

Bending radius single | multiple 40 mm
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